STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2011 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS - LAGRANGE COUNTY

Unit

2011 Certified Distribution;
2011 Certified Shares:
2011 Property Tax Replacement:

Unit Name

0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0727
0728
0729
0811
4515
4525
4535
0122
0994

LAGRANGE COUNTY

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP

CLEARSPRING TOWNSHIP

EDEN TOWNSHIP

GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP

JOHNSON TOWNSHIP

LIMA TOWNSHIP

MILFORD TOWNSHIP

NEWBURY TOWNSHIP

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP

LAGRANGE CIVIL TOWN
SHIPSHEWANA CIVIL TOWN

TOPEKA CIVIL TOWN

WOLCOTTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

PRAIRIE HEIGHTS COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORA
WESTVIEW SCHOOL CORPORATION
LAKELAND SCHOOL CORPORATION
LAGRANGE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
NORTHEAST INDIANA SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

COUNTY TOTAL

$3,997,141
$2,997,856
$999,285

Attributed
Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy)

Local Option Rate:

2011 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1))

1.000%

2011 Property Tax
Replacement
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

$9,948,774.28
$135,361.00
$109,840.00
$75,420.00
$85,724.00
$39,675.00
$159,664.00
$102,321.00
$85,172.00
$176,572.00
$29,778.00
$63,524.00
$1,413,523.00
$1,010,045.00
$1,032,602.00
$182,725.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$741,332.00
$272,028.00

$15,664,080.28

$7,865,159.28
$135,361.00
$109,840.00
$75,420.00
$85,724.00
$39,675.00
$159,664.00
$102,321.00
$85,172.00
$176,572.00
$29,778.00
$63,524.00
$1,413,523.00
$1,010,045.00
$1,032,602.00
$182,725.00
$1,836,523.00
$7,243,859.34
$4,923,413.00
$741,332.00
$272,028.00

$27,584,260.62

$1,904,037
$25,906
$21,022
$14,434
$16,406
$7,593
$30,557
$19,583
$16,301
$33,793
$5,699
$12,157
$270,526
$193,307
$197,624
$34,971
$0

$0

$0
$141,879
$52,062

$2,997,856

*This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for
Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5). See State Budget Agency report for details: http://www.in.gov/sba/files/CY_2011_Certified_Distributions_and_Rates.pdf.

$284,928
$4,904
$3,979
$2,732
$3,105
$1,437
$5,784
$3,707
$3,085
$6,397
$1,079
$2,301
$51,207
$36,591
$37,408
$6,620
$66,531
$262,421
$178,359
$26,856
$9,855

$999,285

8/31/2010



